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14-712
14-355
87-398
24-212
14-776
14-780
14-309
14-351
14-352
14-478
14-320
14-357
14-353
14-569
14-333
87-226
11-932
14-831
14-526
14-349
87-146
14-763
24-307
13-252
87-101
87-104
81-165
87-345
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ALSO INCLUDED
20-102
01-104
01-148
11-388
20-806
20-815
20-801

#20-502

Description

Egg Beater Mixer - Plated 5” DI
Floor Scraper - Razor Blade 8”
Carbide Nippers - 5/8” Jaw Rubber
Mallet - White 160z. Scoring Tool -
Laminate

Tile Spacer - 1/8” x 1/8” - 200 Tile
Spacer - 3/16” x 3/16” - 1 Notched
Trowel - 1/4” Square Carbide Chisel
- 1/4”

Carbide Chisel - 3/8”

Notched Trowel - 3/16” V - CG H
Notched Trowel - 1/4” Square
Notched Trowel - 1/8” x 3/16” R
Carbide Chisel - 1/2”

Ceramic Hole Saw

Margin Bucket Trowel - 8” x 2”
Deluxe Carbide Grout Saw Margin
Trowel - CS 5" x 2” CG H

Rub Brick - White Alum Oxide

“J” Roller

Grout Float - Gum Rubber 4” x 9”
Grout Float - Gum Rubber 4” x 1”7
Notched Trowel - Plastic 1/8” V
Undercut Saw

Hydra Sponge

Grouting Sponge - Bagged
Scrubbing Sponge - Bagged
Grouting Gloves - Heavy Duty Latex
Grout Sealer Applicator Bottle

Merchandiser Unit
Imprint Catalogs
Hang Tags

Trowel Display
Single Hooks
Single Hook
Double Hook

Order Hotline 800-444-7060
4430 Gibsonia Rd. ¢ Gibsonia, PA 15044 ¢ USA * www.bontool.com
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